35 godina PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 18/ - 19/4/2015

Event 15
4/18/2015 - 21:16

Men, 200m Medley

Apsolutna
Startlist Finals

Final A

Final A

Final A

Final A

Final B

Final A

1 LACANSKI, Boris
2 URUMOVIC, Zivan
3 ADZIC, Bosko

4 DJOKOVIC, Uros

5 ADZIC, Nikola

6 TERZIC, Igor

7 DMITROVIC, Luka
8 DOBRIC, Aleksa

Final B

1 KOLOVIC, Marko

2 KISIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
RADJENOQVIC, Aleksa
RADO, Mirko

ORLIC, Strahinja
SLJUKIC, Lazar

W

5
6
7
8
Reserves

SVILAR, Milos
GRUJIC, Dusan

YB

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

97  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
98 11. APRIL Beograd

01 11. APRIL Beograd

97 11. APRIL Beograd

94  Plivacki klub Tamis

99  Vracar

01 11. APRIL Beograd

02  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

02 11. APRIL Beograd

00 PK Sparta

99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

01 11. APRIL Beograd

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

02 11. APRIL Beograd

01 Vracar
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

2:31.87
2:26.90
2:23.42
2:19.43
2:20.69
2:25.77
2:31.44
2:32.01

2:49.61
2:41.61
2:35.74
2:32.75
2:34.79
2:40.58
2:46.73
2:51.20

2:53.27
2:53.28

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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